(a+b+c+d+e) Rs.4,90,71,000/- 

vii. Additional Premium if any NA 

Details/ Justification NA 

viii. Deductions charged if any NA 

Details/ Justification NA 

ix. TOTAL INDICATIVE ESTIMATED PROSPECTIVE FAIR 
MARKET VALUE#: (vi+vii+viii) 

Rs.4,90,71,000/- 

x. ROUND OFF Rs.4,91,00,000/- 

xi. IN WORDS Rupees Four Crore Ninety One Lakhs only 

xii. EXPECTED REALIZABLE/ FETCH VALUE^ (@ ~15% less) Rs.4,17,35,000/- 

xiii. EXPECTED FORCED/ DISTRESS SALE VALUE* (@ ~25% 
less) 

Rs.3,68,25,000/- 

xiv. VALUE FOR THE INSURANCE PURPOSE Rs.   35,00,000/- 

xv. Justification for more than 20%